VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN WEST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

281540- 46
281283- 80
281540- 46
206388- 69
281540- 46
309111-69
206388- 69
281540- 46
307033- 28
194019-19
281283- 80
302481- 35
302481- 35
309111-69
206388- 69
281540- 46
152466- 79
206388- 69
281283- 80
194019-19
281540- 46
281283- 80
281540- 46
206388- 69
309111-69
281540- 46
302481- 35
206388- 69
282178-05
302481- 35
281540- 46
198090- 16
206388- 69
310188-79
208922- 81
302481- 35
307033- 28
309111-69
122686- 78
141215- 80
145748- 54
152466-79
152466- 79
309111-69
280695- 74
145748-54
281540- 46
281540- 46
206388- 69
281540- 46
281540- 46
208922-81
145748- 54
282178-05
194019- 19
281540- 46
303687-77
305333-74
281540- 46
309111-69
282178-05
281540- 46
206958- 57
141215- 80
305333-74
305333-74
309111-69
132328- 20
175503- 30
309879-61
308763-12
120625- 54
281540- 46

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
RCODEN KAREL

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
RCODEN KAREL

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
HOK SAPI N

EYLETTEN ERI C
MONETTE FRANK

REYNI ERS HENR

REYNI ERS HENR

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
RODEN KAREL

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
RODEN KAREL

MONETTE FRANK
EYLETTEN ERI C
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
RODEN KAREL

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
REYNI ERS HENR

RCODEN KAREL

BEELEN DANI EL

REYNI ERS HENR
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
RODEN KAREL

BUELENS KI M

MATTERNE ETI ENNE
REYNI ERS HENR

HOK SAPI N
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
NOLMANS | VO

PENNI NCKX | VO
LEFEVER RENE

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
JACOBS B.K M

LEFEVER RENE
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
RCODEN KAREL

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
LEFEVER RENE

BEELEN DANI EL
EYLETTEN ERI C
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DEM A- HULENS

HERMOYE M CHEL
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
BEELEN DANI EL
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
ELSEN THEO

PENNI NCKX | VO

HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
BEELEN ANDRE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
DONVI L ALEX
UYTTEBROEK JCER
VANTHI ENEN LUC
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

Geneent
Local it

VI SSENA
DI EST
VI SSENA
DEURNE
VI SSENA
KORTENA
DEURNE
VI SSENA
I NCOURT
WAANRCD
Dl EST
LUBBEEK
LUBBEEK
KORTENA
DEURNE
VI SSENA
BOSSUT-
DEURNE
DI EST
WAANRCD
VI SSENA
DI EST
VI SSENA
DEURNE
KORTENA
VI SSENA
LUBBEEK
DEURNE
KUMTI CH
LUBBEEK
VI SSENA
Bl NKOM
DEURNE
MOLENBE
Bl NKOM
LUBBEEK
I NCOURT
KORTENA
BEKKEVO
NEERVEL
VERTRI J
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
KORTENA
VI SSENA
VERTRI J
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
DEURNE
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
Bl NKOM
VERTRI J
KUMTI CH
WAANRCD
VI SSENA
OuUD- HEV
I NCOURT
VI SSENA
KORTENA
KUMT'I CH
VI SSENA
BEKKEVO
NEERVEL
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
KORTENA
WAANRCD
THOREMB
KAPELLE
BOUTERS
KORTENA
VI SSENA

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
35 2 533882
9 4 552447
35 19 2
36 15 560043
35 16 3
14 1 543539
36 3 2
35 5 4
10 5 515937
17 16 543878
9 7 2
15 3 536146
15 6 2
14 6 2
36 7 3
35 6 5
5 3 518570
36 1 4
9 9 3
17 9 2
35 13 6
9 1 4
35 31 7
36 2 5
14 12 3
35 28 8
15 10 3
36 12 6
3 3 532694
15 7 4
35 27 9
9 3 537823
36 23 7
2 1 543855
7 5 536523
15 9 5
10 4 2
14 4 4
10 1 547076
16 11 528850
22 7 531079
5 4 2

5 5 3
14 9 5
4 3 534242
22 15 2
35 30 10
35 3 11
36 32 8
35 14 12
35 33 13

7 6 2
22 5 3
3 2 2
17 2 3
35 24 14

6 2 524091
27 11 516073
35 12 15
14 2 6
3 1 3
35 23 16

6 3 548560
16 13 2
27 5 2
27 10 3
14 3 7

5 1 544901
17 7 509050

7 3 541381
12 12 535501
5 3 545860
35 29 17

Ri ng
Bague

200252919
209717919
200242419
204100019
200254719
204732319
212572619
200256019
623709119
206413319
209718119
200612119
200609319
204786519
212581019
213982119
105678919
212574619
209712019
206413119
200241619
209713119
200260019
212575319
204730419
200257919
200610119
212577519
200666719
200609419
200273019
200704119
606635319
200116619
200136119
200612319
606628119
204735719
200094019
200626519
200570019
105679019
106355919
204735619
200411719
200569619
200257119
200253519
212583219
200255119
200263819
200131819
200568319
200666919
206417519
200258219
200174319
105787019
200242719
204726119
200661319
200245019
200124019
200629319
105795519
105792419
204732119
200504119
105071119
206446419
200678819
208323819
200264319

Snel h.
Vit esse

1156.
1155.
1153.
1152.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1146.
1145.
1145.
1144.
1142.
1141.
1141.
1140.
1140.
1139.
1138.
1137.
1137.
1136.
1133.
1133.
1132.
1131.
1131.
1129.
1129.
1129.
1128.
1125.
1125.
1124.
1123.
1123.
1123.
1123.
1122.
1122.
1122.
1120.
1118.
1117.
1115.
1115.
1114.



126
127
128

171932- 48
206958- 57
193284- 60
175434- 58
209941- 33
206388- 69
145748- 54
307033- 28
122686- 78
307033-28
206388- 69
145748- 54
206388- 69
141215- 80
145748- 54
281283- 80
194019- 19
206388- 69
281540- 46
281283- 80
307193-91
309111-69
221639-91
152466- 79
202710-77
193284- 60
120625- 54
310188-79
281901-19
206388- 69
194019- 19
307033- 28
206388- 69
308763-12
281283- 80
206958- 57
283184-41
309879-61
175503- 30
305333-74
302481- 35
281540- 46
305333-74
280695- 74
145748- 54
303687-77
145748- 54
206388- 69
282647- 86
140688- 38
282647- 86
120625- 54
198090- 16
175434-58
221639-91
141215- 80
141215- 80
281540- 46
206388- 69
305333-74
122604- 93
302481- 35
183628- 07
198090- 16
206388- 69
175503- 30
183628- 07
175503- 30
198090- 16
141215- 80
206388- 69
175503- 30
305333-74
193284- 60
303687-77

JANSSENS ROVAI NE
ELSEN THEO

VANHCOOF PETER

SEHA RENE

ROCH ROBERT

RCDEN KAREL

LEFEVER RENE

HOK SAPI N

NCLMANS | VO

HOK SAPI N

RODEN KAREL

LEFEVER RENE

RODEN KAREL

PENNI NCKX | VO
LEFEVER RENE

MONETTE FRANK
EYLETTEN ERI C

RCDEN KAREL
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK

ADAM ANDRE

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
BI LS G LBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
VERHULPEN JAN en THEO
VANHCOOF PETER

VANTHI ENEN LUC
BUELENS KI M

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
RCDEN KAREL

EYLETTEN ERI C

HOK SAPI N

RCDEN KAREL
UYTTEBRCEK JCER
MONETTE FRANK

ELSEN THEO

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
DONVI L ALEX

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
HERMOYE M CHEL

REYNI ERS HENRI
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
HERMOYE M CHEL
JACCBS B. K. M

LEFEVER RENE

DEM A- HULENS

LEFEVER RENE

RCDEN KAREL

DECELLE ROBERT

FETS PAUL

DECELLE ROBERT

VANTHI ENEN LUC
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
SEHA RENE

BI LS G LBERT

PENNI NCKX | VO

PENNI NCKX | VO
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
RODEN KAREL

HERMOYE M CHEL

FETS JOZEF

REYNI ERS HENR
GODEFRI DI S LEONARD
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
RCDEN KAREL

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
GCDEFRI DI S LEONARD
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
PENNI NCKX | VO

RCDEN KAREL

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
HERMOYE M CHEL
VANHCOOF PETER

DEM A- HULENS

MEENSEL
BEKKEVO 6
BEKKEVO
THOREMB 9
GREZ DO 7
DEURNE

VERTRI J
| NCOURT
BEKKEVO
I NCOURT
DEURNE

VERTRI J
DEURNE

NEERVEL
VERTRI J
DI EST 9
WAANRCD
DEURNE

VI SSENA
DI EST 9
JODAO GN 3
KORTENA
Bl ERBEE
BOSSUT- 5
WAANRCD 3
BEKKEVO
KORTENA 5
MOLENBE 2
KERSBEE 6
DEURNE

WAANRCD
I NCOURT
DEURNE

BOUTERS
DI EST 9
BEKKEVO 6
ST JOR
KAPELLE 7
THOREMB
I NCOURT
LUBBEEK
VI SSENA
I NCOURT
VI SSENA 4
VERTRI J
OUD-HEV 6
VERTRI J
DEURNE

WALHAI' N
KORTENA
WALHAI' N
KORTENA
Bl NKOM

THOREMB
Bl ERBEE
NEERVEL
NEERVEL
VI SSENA
DEURNE

I NCOURT
KORTENA 2
LUBBEEK
VERTRIJ 7
BINKOM 9
DEURNE

THOREMB
VERTRIJ 7
THORENMB
BINKOM 9
NEERVEL
DEURNE

THOREMB
I NCOURT
BEKKEVO
OUD-HEV 6 3
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547657
514316
517661
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521332
8
526535
4
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209363719
200125019
206299219
116004619
105905219
212572419
200564919
105803619
200100719
105800719
212570119
200564219
212579719
200626419
200567119
209712819
206410319
606636419
200277819
209711419
115447019
204725019
211935819
931904319
206444719
206298519
208322419
200114719
206140419
212576319
206418219
203507319
212584219
200431619
209711319
200128819
206164819
200370319
105899019
105794119
200613619
200260119
105790019
200412119
200568519
200179619
200567619
212583019
106078619
208217619
106076319
208322519
200704919
105997519
211937819
200628319
200628019
200259919
212572019
105795319
213072019
200608119
200223319
200705019
213439719
105070919
200223719
105070619
200704819
200627019
212584419
105899719
105791619
206296819
200177419

126
127
128



